Name of Progam

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus

news focus
news focus

news focus

news focus
news focus

news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus

7/3/2023

7/6/2023

7/10/2023

8/3/2023
8/7/2023

8/23/2023

8/24/2023

8/25/2023

8/28/2023

8/29/2023
8/31/2023

9/1/2023

9/7/2023
9/11/2023

9/20/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/27/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023

4:45 PM

6:45 AM

7:45 AM

4:45 PM

6:45 AM

8:45 AM

4:45PM

4:45 PM

7:45 AM

6:45 AM
4:45PM

8:45 AM

6:45 AM
6:45 AM

6:45 AM
4:45 PM
4,45 PM
4:45 PM
7:45 AM
4:45 PM
5:45 AM

4:00

4:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

1l Pub Radio

1l Pub Radio

la Pub Radio

1l Pub Radio

1l Pub Radio

WVIK

WVIK

1l Pub Radio

Harvest Public Media

1l Pub Radio
1l Pub Radio

1ll Pub Radio

1l Pub Radio
Harvest Public Media

WVIK
WBEZ
Harvest Public Media
Harvest Public Media
WBEZ
WBEZ
Harvest Public Media

Guest & Title

Alex Degman reporter

Peter Medlin reporter

Natalie Krebs reporter

Melissa Ellin reporter
Dave McKinney reporter

Rachel Duckett reporter

Michelle O'Neill reporter

Dave McKinney reporter

Eva Tesfaye reporter

Rich Egger reporter
Rich Egger reporter

Peter Medlin reporter

Peter Medlin reporter
Rae Solomon

Michelle O'Neill reporter
Liza Labuz

Frank Morris

Dana Cronin

Juanpablo Ramirez-Franco

Tessa Weinberg
Elizabeth Rembert

Organization/Cit, State

WBEZ, Chicago, Il

WNU, DeKalb Il

Des Moines, la

WGLT Bloomington Il
WBEZ, Chicago, Il

WVIK. Rock Island II

WVIK. Rock Island II

WBEZ, Chicago, Il

Lincoln, Neb

WIUM, Macomb Il
WIUM, Macomb Il

WNIJ, DeKalb Il

WNIJ, DeKalb Il
Kansas City, MO

WVIK. Rock Island Il
WBEZ, Chicago, Il
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
WBEZ, Chicago, Il
WBEZ, Chicago, Il
Nebraska Public Media

July 4th shootings
challenge of getting child
care for kids w
disabilities

la does not extend
postpartum benefits for
Medicaid mothers

interview w 24 hr hotline
crisis counselors

Mapes trial begins in
Chicago

SAU houzes a refugee
family

impact of flood
mitigation programs on
Miss. R

verdict in the Mapes trial
midwest farmworkers
facing dangerously high
temperatures

renaming of w. Il
highways for slain
deputy

WIU pres interview

how schools are dealing
with truant students
where to find the best
bbcued pork chop

farm to school

pelican colonies
interfering with fishing
north of the Quad Cities
LGBTQ foster home
crop insurance

gmo corn ban mexico
LIPHEAP funding
migrant housing

Title one/ farm bill

Public Safety, Health, & Welfare

Organizations of & for Children/Youth/'

Subject (Choose one from "Subject List" tab)2

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Women

Public Safety, Health, & Welfare
Professions

Educational

Environmental

Professions

Public Safety, Health, & Welfare

Public Safety, Health, & Welfare
Educational

Educational

Civic, Neighborhood, Fraternal Or

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Civic, hood, Fraternal Or
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Cultural

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Minority & Ethnic Groups

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students

Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students

Educational

Environmental

Charities

Agriculture

Agriculture

Public Safety, Health, & Welfare
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Agriculture

Agriculture

Recreation

Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students
Environmental

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Minority & Ethnic Groups

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal






