lame of Progam	Date	Time	Length	Origin	Guest & Title	Organization/Cit, State	Brief Description	Subject (Choose one from "Subject List" tab)	Subject (Choose one from "Subject List" tab)2
							1 yr anniv of Highland Pk	(
news focus	7/3/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Alex Degman reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, Il	July 4th shootings	Public Safety, Health, & Welfare	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
							challenge of getting child	1	
							care for kids w		
news focus	7/6/2023	6:45 AM	4:00	III Pub Radio	Peter Medlin reporter	WNIJ, DeKalb II	disabilities	Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students	Educational
							la does not extend		
							postpartum benefits for		
news focus	7/10/2023	7:45 AM	4:00	la Pub Radio	Natalie Krebs reporter	Des Moines, la	Medicaid mothers	Women	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
							interview w 24 hr hotline	e	
news focus	8/3/2023	4:45 PM	5:00	III Pub Radio	Melissa Ellin reporter	WGLT Bloomington II	crisis counselors	Public Safety, Health, & Welfare	Civic, Neighborhood, Fraternal Organizations
					· · · · ·		Mapes trial begins in		
news focus	8/7/2023	6:45 AM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Dave McKinney reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, Il	Chicago	Professions	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
							SAU houzes a refugee		
news focus	8/23/2023	8:45 AM	4:00	WVIK	Rachel Duckett reporter	WVIK. Rock Island II	family	Educational	Cultural
							impact of flood		
							mitigation programs on		
news focus	8/24/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	WVIK	Michelle O'Neill reporter	WVIK. Rock Island II	Miss. R	Environmental	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
									,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
news focus	8/25/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Dave McKinney reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, Il	verdict in the Mapes trial	Professions	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
					/	,	midwest farmworkers		
							facing dangerously high		
news focus	8/28/2023	7:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Eva Tesfaye reporter	Lincoln, Neb	temperatures	Public Safety, Health, & Welfare	Minority & Ethnic Groups
							renaming of w. Ill	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							highways for slain		
iews focus	8/29/2023	6:45 AM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Rich Egger reporter	WIUM, Macomb II	deputy	Public Safety, Health, & Welfare	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
news focus	8/31/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Rich Egger reporter	WIUM, Macomb II	WIU pres interview	Educational	Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students
						·			
							how schools are dealing		
news focus	9/1/2023	8:45 AM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Peter Medlin reporter	WNIJ, DeKalb II	with truant students	Educational	Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students
					·	· · ·	where to find the best		
news focus	9/7/2023	6:45 AM	4:00	Ill Pub Radio	Peter Medlin reporter	WNIJ, DeKalb II	bbcued pork chop	Civic, Neighborhood, Fraternal Organizations	Educational
news focus	9/11/2023	6:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Rae Solomon	Kansas City, MO	farm to school	Educational	Agriculture
									•
							pelican colonies		
							interfering with fishing		
news focus	9/20/2023	6:45 AM	4:00	WVIK	Michelle O'Neill reporter	WVIK. Rock Island II	north of the Quad Cities	Environmental	Recreation
news focus	9/25/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	WBEZ	Liza Labuz	WBEZ, Chicago, Il	LGBTQ foster home	Charities	Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students
ews focus	9/26/2023	4;45 PM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Frank Morris	Kansas City, MO	crop insurance	Agriculture	Environmental
news focus	9/27/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Dana Cronin	Kansas City, MO	gmo corn ban mexico	Agriculture	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
iews focus	9/28/2023	7:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Juanpablo Ramirez-Franco	WBEZ, Chicago, Il	LIPHEAP funding	Public Safety, Health, & Welfare	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
news focus	9/29/2023	4:45 PM	4:00	WBEZ	Tessa Weinberg	WBEZ, Chicago, Il	migrant housing	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal	Minority & Ethnic Groups
	9/29/2023	5:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Elizabeth Rembert	Nebraska Public Media	Title one/ farm bill	Agriculture	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal